S

relaxed

MACHINERY

TRIGGER, HAPPY

anguaji music

fun time girl
shooting stars
sunday mornings
lost

interlude

pulled under
novembering
without feathers
all things

hey, pihata

r\

0055

3:18
3:33
3:48
3:22
1:01
3:25
1:26
3:12
3:04
5:42




i

| < o
Ahguaji Music-igZ/Beth Brennans#Wwith support
and-tinkering By Vinny Palmer and-teuis The Dog.
N, »”. - A y
> Al music written,recorded awd ébus&dﬁx Beth Brennanin \
\ November 2013 and Summ_‘qar-/z;> ="

0 -
1 ; < Ba £ .
. All instruments: Be%Bren an/:“&—i’

o nelT s
<~ e 2 All neur_qses:"Be/th Bfennan

R N~
=" ‘acks mixed angd mastefed by VincentPalmer
mwle LA supportand imaginar)&cé_ff@ylded by Dedn
--«Goverphdtography/'éy Beth Br’ennarffovér des’ign by Steve Brand. :
Ny A \ = \
b= A4 e R - « T ’ - N
“:Embarrassingly’large heapsof/thanks to my parents; Vinny, Deon, Simon In Cornwall,"humerous pals both-online
- 4

s/ 1 i Y
v |

nd:real-world <thanks all for beihg S0 supportive/batient/present/generous/distracting‘. p \
=gy : 1 Y A (ot

/w" 0 /i o [ A T T i 1: \
« /SPECIEH thanks to the lovely fotks-at rM for letting me camp on theircorner of the internet music'scene. \
- g F4 . / 4 L " i & 4 ¥, /7 N ),
/ Syf o/~ // o /X 4 : {
===-Find Anguaji skulking in many|online locations:

" ':

/,,7W\'/itter @anguaji /
v v Bandcamp http://anguaji.bandcamp.com!

Official site http://www.anguaji.com
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/anguaji

1



