

TRIGGER, HAPPY

anguaji music

fun time girl	3:18
shooting stars	3:33
sunday mornings	3:48
lost	3:22
interlude	1:01
pulled under	3:25
novembering	1:26
without feathers	3:12
all things	3:04
hey, piñata	5:42



